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REP US REPRESENTATIVE REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2332
CYNTHIA M. LUMMIS 1957 83.92%
EVAN LIAM SLAFTER 368 15.78%
Write-in Votes 7 0.30%

DEM US REPRESENTATIVE DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 693
DAVID WENDT 688 99.28%
Write-in Votes 5 0.72%

REP GOVERNOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2448
ALAN KOUSOULOS 11 0.45%
MATT MEAD 770 31.45%
RITA MEYER 799 32.64%
RON MICHELI 520 21.24%
JOHN H. SELF 15 0.61%
COLIN SIMPSON 301 12.30%
TOM A. UBBEN 28 1.14%
Write-in Votes 4 0.16%

DEM GOVERNOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 760
PETE GOSAR 219 28.82%
AL HAMBURG 55 7.24%
LESLIE PETERSEN 383 50.39%
REX WILDE 37 4.87%
CHRIS L. ZACHARY 59 7.76%
Write-in Votes 7 0.92%

REP SECRETARY OF STATE REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2118
MAX MAXFIELD 2111 99.67%
Write-in Votes 7 0.33%

DEM SECRETARY OF STATE DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 684
ANDREW SIMONS 683 99.85%
Write-in Votes 1 0.15%

REP STATE AUDITOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2157
BRUCE BROWN 1010 46.82%
CYNTHIA CLOUD 1140 52.85%
Write-in Votes 7 0.32%

DEM STATE AUDITOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 11
Write-in Votes 11 100.00%

REP STATE TREASURER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2160
JOE MEYER 2154 99.72%
Write-in Votes 6 0.28%

DEM STATE TREASURER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 10
Write-in Votes 10 100.00%

REP STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF 
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2302
TED ADAMS 211 9.17%
TRENT BLANKENSHIP 334 14.51%
CINDY HILL 1218 52.91%
JIM MCBRIDE 534 23.20%
Write-in Votes 5 0.22%
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DEM STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF 
PUBLIC INSTRUCTION

DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 705
MIKE MASSIE 701 99.43%
Write-in Votes 4 0.57%

REP STATE SENATE DISTRICT 11 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2344
LARRY S. HICKS 903 38.52%
SUE T. HEWITT 652 27.82%
BLAKE L. WALDROP 779 33.23%
Write-in Votes 10 0.43%

DEM STATE SENATE DISTRICT 11 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 727
JIM ELLIOTT 725 99.72%
Write-in Votes 2 0.28%

REP STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 15 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 936
DONALD BURKHART 497 53.10%
MICHAEL B. ROSE 437 46.69%
Write-in Votes 2 0.21%

DEM STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 15 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0  %
Total Votes 406
GEORGE BAGBY 405 99.75%
Write-in Votes 1 0.25%

REP STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 47 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15 100.0  %
Total Votes 1251
WILLIAM STEWARD 1233 98.56%
Write-in Votes 18 1.44%

DEM STATE HOUSE DISTRICT 47 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 15
Precincts Reporting 15 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%

REP COUNTY COMMISSIONER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 4119
LEO CHAPMAN 1029 24.98%
WILLING JOHNSON 765 18.57%
TROY W. MADDOX 375 9.10%
JERRY PAXTON 1031 25.03%
CHARLES C. YOUNG 896 21.75%
Write-in Votes 23 0.56%

DEM COUNTY COMMISSIONER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 997
KENNETH A. BESEL 521 52.26%
DON CUIN 454 45.54%
Write-in Votes 22 2.21%

REP COUNTY CORONER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2123
PAUL ZAMORA 2117 99.72%
Write-in Votes 6 0.28%

DEM COUNTY CORONER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 15
Write-in Votes 15 100.00%

REP COUNTY AND PROSECUTING 
ATTORNEY

REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2349
AMY L. BACH 1155 49.17%
CAL RERUCHA 1192 50.74%
Write-in Votes 2 0.09%
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DEM COUNTY AND PROSECUTING 
ATTORNEY

DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 32
Write-in Votes 32 100.00%

REP COUNTY SHERIFF REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 111
Write-in Votes 111 100.00%

DEM COUNTY SHERIFF DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 752
JERRY COLSON 748 99.47%
Write-in Votes 4 0.53%

REP COUNTY CLERK REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2110
GWYNN BARTLETT 2102 99.62%
Write-in Votes 8 0.38%

DEM COUNTY CLERK DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 15
Write-in Votes 15 100.00%

REP COUNTY TREASURER REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 32
Write-in Votes 32 100.00%

DEM COUNTY TREASURER DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 769
CINDY BALDWIN 768 99.87%
Write-in Votes 1 0.13%

REP COUNTY ASSESSOR REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 26
Write-in Votes 26 100.00%

DEM COUNTY ASSESSOR DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 741
SHERYL R. SNIDER 740 99.87%
Write-in Votes 1 0.13%

REP CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT REP
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 2162
DEBORAH D. OLSON 1126 52.08%
LAURETTA SHELLER 1035 47.87%
Write-in Votes 1 0.05%

DEM CLERK OF DISTRICT COURT DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 20
Precincts Reporting 20 100.0  %
Total Votes 13
Write-in Votes 13 100.00%

REP PC MAN 101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 98
TERRY WEICKUM 95 96.94%
Write-in Votes 3 3.06%

REP PC WOMAN 101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 92
DEBBIE WEICKUM 90 97.83%
Write-in Votes 2 2.17%

DEM PC MAN 101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 3
Write-in Votes 3 100.00%
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DEM PC WOMAN 101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

REP PC MAN 102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 15
ALBERT D. ZAMORA 15 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 16
JOAN E. ZAMORA 16 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC MAN 201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 167
SCOTT BACH 167 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC WOMAN 201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 157
AMY L. BACH 156 99.36%
Write-in Votes 1 0.64%

DEM PC MAN 201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

REP PC MAN 202 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 202 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 202 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 202 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 131
FRED HARRISON 127 96.95%
Write-in Votes 4 3.05%
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REP PC WOMAN 301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 130
RONI JAURE 127 97.69%
Write-in Votes 3 2.31%

DEM PC MAN 301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 78
CINDY BALDWIN 61 78.21%
VALERIE NELSON-HALL 17 21.79%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC MAN 302 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 170
HARRY LOVATO 157 92.35%
Write-in Votes 13 7.65%

REP PC WOMAN 302 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 302 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 73
GEORGE BAGBY 73 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 302 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 73
JOAN BAGBY 73 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC MAN 0401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC WOMAN 401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC MAN 401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 2
Write-in Votes 2 100.00%
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DEM PC MAN 501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 601 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC WOMAN 601 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC MAN 601 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 601 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 701 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC WOMAN 701 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC MAN 701 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 701 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 801 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 801 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 801 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 801 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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REP PC MAN 901 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 91
MARION MCCARTNEY 90 98.90%
Write-in Votes 1 1.10%

REP PC WOMAN 901 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 901 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 901 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1001 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 41
GERALD R. LEBEAU 41 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1001 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 41
MAXINE LEBEAU 41 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

DEM PC MAN 1001 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1001 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 9
Write-in Votes 9 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1101 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 7
Write-in Votes 7 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC WOMAN 1101 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC MAN 1102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 138
DICK G. HISER 138 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1102 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 137
NILA RAE HISER 137 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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DEM PC MAN 1102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1102 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC WOMAN 1201 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1201 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 4
Write-in Votes 4 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1301 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 5
Write-in Votes 5 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1301 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

REP PC MAN 1401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1401 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

DEM PC MAN 1401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1401 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A
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REP PC MAN 1501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 1
Write-in Votes 1 100.00%

REP PC WOMAN 1501 REP
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC MAN 1501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

DEM PC WOMAN 1501 DEM
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 0
Write-in Votes 0 N/A

RAWLINS WARD 1
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 209
DEBARI T. MARTINEZ 187 89.47%
Write-in Votes 22 10.53%

RAWLINS WARD 2
Total

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3 100.0  %
Total Votes 669
KENNETH C. KLOUDA 381 56.95%
STEVE NICHOLSON 286 42.75%
Write-in Votes 2 0.30%

RAWLINS WARD 3
Total

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2 100.0  %
Total Votes 422
JIM WELLS 363 86.02%
Write-in Votes 59 13.98%

RAWLINS AT-LARGE
Total

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7 100.0  %
Total Votes 1429
RALPH A. GLENN 531 37.16%
BARBARA RODRIGUEZ 398 27.85%
NORM STEVESON 266 18.61%
CASEY WAILES 207 14.49%
Write-in Votes 27 1.89%

SARATOGA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 473
CHUCK DAVIS 242 51.16%
JOHN ZEIGER 224 47.36%
Write-in Votes 7 1.48%

SARATOGA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 748
PETER P. MAROFSKY 81 10.83%
MIKE MCWAIN 327 43.72%
STEVEN E. WILCOXSON 304 40.64%
Write-in Votes 36 4.81%

SARATOGA COUNCIL 2-YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 467
EDWARD R. LAKE 74 15.85%
SUSAN HOWE 384 82.23%
Write-in Votes 9 1.93%

ELK MOUNTAIN MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 98
RICK CHRISTOPHERSON 38 38.78%
MORGAN J. IRENE 48 48.98%
NATHANIEL WATSON 7 7.14%
Write-in Votes 5 5.10%
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ELK MOUNTAIN COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 177
PATRICK EASTMAN 66 37.29%
JANEEN JONES 53 29.94%
JOHN C. LARSEN 48 27.12%
BRIAN WOODS 6 3.39%
Write-in Votes 4 2.26%

BAGGS MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 98
TRENT ARNELL 63 64.29%
Write-in Votes 35 35.71%

BAGGS COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 48
Write-in Votes 48 100.00%

BAGGS COUNCIL 2-YR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 104
MICHAEL BATES 54 51.92%
KATHARINE L. STAMAN 44 42.31%
Write-in Votes 6 5.77%

SINCLAIR MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 34
Write-in Votes 34 100.00%

SINCLAIR COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 118
ELLIE BENNETT 81 68.64%
Write-in Votes 37 31.36%

DIXON MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 18
MATT FELDMANN 16 88.89%
Write-in Votes 2 11.11%

DIXON COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 26
KRISTEN W. STOCKS 14 53.85%
Write-in Votes 12 46.15%

ENCAMPMENT MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 116
GREG A. SALISBURY 116 100.00%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%

ENCAMPMENT COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 203
CINDY M. HAMILTON 90 44.33%
MARY A. MARTIN 110 54.19%
Write-in Votes 3 1.48%

MED BOW MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 99
WALLACE R. BURNETT 32 32.32%
KEVIN COLMAN 43 43.43%
L. LEE JENSEN 5 5.05%
TAYLOR (TOBY) SMITH 19 19.19%
Write-in Votes 0 0.00%
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Num. Report Precinct 20 - Num. Reporting 20    100.00%

MED BOW COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 183
DEBRA BARTON 50 27.32%
MICHAEL BLAKEMAN 69 37.70%
DAWNESTELLE GISI 41 22.40%
SHARON KAHL 21 11.48%
Write-in Votes 2 1.09%

RIVERSIDE MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 14
RONALD BEDWELL 9 64.29%
Write-in Votes 5 35.71%

RIVERSIDE COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 21
KARRAN BEDWELL 9 42.86%
Write-in Votes 12 57.14%

HANNA MAYOR
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 235
RICHARD FOWLER 48 20.43%
LEONARD GONZALES SR. 30 12.77%
RICK KINDER 5 2.13%
ROBERT (BOB) PATTON 73 31.06%
Write-in Votes 79 33.62%

HANNA COUNCIL
Total

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1 100.0  %
Total Votes 430
LINDA L. CRABTREE 80 18.60%
WENDY FALDOWSKI 104 24.19%
TRACY L. FOWLER 44 10.23%
LAURA PERKINS 67 15.58%
Write-in Votes 135 31.40%


